Hoist Power and Control DistributionETC®
1 of 4
G e n e r a l  I n f o r m a t i o n
The hoist power and control distribution equipment provides control
signals and 3 phase power to each individual hoist. Each plug-in
point provides a signal connector, a 3 phase power connector and a
circuit breaker.
APPLICATIONS

PcD+L Q C X T H
1,2,3... F, H 1,2,3... L,R,C 11, 12, 13
Basic model numbering
PcDL-QC/X-T-H
This is the basic form of the model number. It reads: PCD Length
in feet; Quantity and Type of Connector; on X number of circuits;
Terminal location; Hanger bracket type.
Example: PCD20-16F/1-R-11.
This is a Power and Control Distribution raceway (PCD) twenty feet
long with sixteen hoist plug-in points wired on one circuit, terminals
located on the right of the open side of the connector strip with type
11 hanger brackets.
All plug-in points have a circuit breaker next to the power connector.
Rigging Control Series
Hoist Power and Control DistributionETC®
2 of 4
Rigging Control Series
sp  e ci  f ic  a t i o n s
GENERAL
•	 Ambient temperature: 0-40°C / 32-104°F
•	 Relative humidity: 30-90% non-condensing
•	 Designed for easy shipment, installation, and service
MECHANICAL
•	 �18-gauge steel construction (14 ga. end caps and junction
brackets for increased strength)
•	 Finished with textured black-powder coat
•	 Voltage barrier between power and control cables
Electrical
•	 Simple control cable termination on IDC style connector
•	 Power on 20A 3-phase plus ground Twistlock connector
•	 8A Motor-rated circuit breaker
Raceway
•	 ��Shipped standard 6’ sections, completely wired through and
folded; splicing hardware included (optional 12’ or 18’ factory
assembled solid lengths are available)
•	 �Wide variety of mounting and hanger brackets available
•	 Packaging protects strips and aids in installation
Plug-in station
•	 Power termination directly on breaker
•	 �Motor-rated, 8A, 3-phase breaker next to the power
connector
ph  y sic   a l
Individual Plug-in Station Dimensions
Model Height Width Depth
inches mm inches mm inches mm
PCD-F 6.25 159 9 229 5.00 127
Raceway Dimensions
Model Height Width Depth
inches mm inches mm inches mm
PCD-L 6.25 159 as specified 3.25 83
Individual Plug-in Station Weights
Model Weight
lbs kgs
PCD-F 6 2.72
P h y sic   a l
3.25"
83mm
6.25"
159mm
Voltage Barrier
Raceway
Plug Box
6.25"
159mm
9.00"
229mm
5.00"
127mm
Voltage
Barrier
Hoist Power and Control DistributionETC®
3 of 4
Rigging Control Series